2022-2023 F F 2 4 @ % FedTT5% 14-07-2023

2023242 24 FREFHE - B "HHE+ KEFER

E 5

BH gt 2023/24 B A4 T I RA C HENRR - A AR RRBA AL A B A R2RBATRAE
ARES2500)EF P o A RRLAFHEUMBLE MmN T HH R RP FIRMEFIA
BERXEFFF

TRES AMM HAAARKEMER "HFR+ R BRRES - FRTEZBUATRLERAL
EMEMT— BB RER > B R T IR RP - AMEBRRBALOT L F M AR ER -

[=]

8 #3824 | https://forms.office.com/t/vOQTpEjeddu

Wi REFTEFBBNELES T H1E | BB RS RBLRBEN (4 160 BRI &
HEEIHEE) HE THFE+) PR TFH - A B B AT RIGAR AL 49 3% ba 3025 R FA M
BFF] 0 B E 2249 E - hitps://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html E] : E

B A2 FRADRCHAELBAARSG THEAA A WREHE (i KB EPRE ).
B "HFE | RHREALEK - i FRABRSELE > FRBGHFUTLE

1. %5 mE
2. AAREEE (LA AMAEHE I KARREIRE T2E "H5@, AERERX)
3. Rt — AT E FEH M6 T b -

BB FETHREHLE 38502000 L FHLABH XL AEBERFTEBL

Jl2vE2 4
TRk

B (EF X)EE



BEHEE(2023/2424F)
%&@wﬁﬂﬁﬁéﬁ

Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
“1AM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

HE
District

=]
Date

1mR

Session School

Scan to Book

BFRa
Time

= BERREX B (PR
Sai Kung Sai Kung Sung Tsun Catholic School (Secondary Section)

7H8H (E/8)

37 8 July (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

SHIBE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

e 28

Yaumati Kaifong Association School

7A128 (EHI=)
12 July (Wednesday)

13:30-17:00

FEE(RIS) IS
Delia (Man Kiu) English Primary School

BE
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

78138 (£#3m)
13 July (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

HE
Sha Tin

7H148 (E835)
14 July (Friday)

EEHTEERERBULERER
ELCHK Ma On Shan Lutheran Primary School

10:30-14:30

EHEREMHBTRBR
HHCKLA Buddhist Po Kwong School

7TH158 (2855)
15 July (Saturday)

=
North

10:00-14:00

FEEEHEEFEEENR(NEER)
CCC Wanchai Church Kei To Primary School (Kowloon City)

huRElE
Kowloon City

78178 (E8—)
17 July (Monday)

10:30-14:30

78188 (E#Z)
18 July (Tuesday)

EaiFpa
Tack Ching Girls' Secondary School

FkEs
Sham Shui Po

10:30-14:30

EER
Hong Kong East

BREWLEEEE
Chinese Methodist School, Tanner Hill

78208 (EHAm)
20 July (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

Kif
Tai Po

ERAESRSREEpR
SKH Bishop Mok Sau Tseng Secondary School

78218 (EHAR)
21 July (Friday)

10:30-14:30

7H228 (EMR)
22 July (Saturday)

RESF(hRPS
Lok Sin Tong Wong Chung Ming Secondary School

=EAX
Wong Tai Sin

10:00-14:00

78258 (B#iZ)
25 July (Tuesday)

EMEERRR
Si Yuan School of The Precious Blood

£8
Tsuen Wan

10:30-14:30

7H268 (EH=)
26 July (Wednesday)

FuER
Yuen Long

ERPNABRRENERIEEDR
CUHKFAA Thomas Cheung Secondary School

10:30-14:30

78278 (EHAM)
27 July (Thursday)

RERERAFFRBRIDE
PLK Centenary Li Shiu Chung Memorial College

Lol

Tuen Mun

10:30-14:30

EEER
United Christian College

7H288 (EMR)
28 July (Friday)

Tk
Sham Shui Po

13:30-17:30

E{RiP B
St Paul's School (Lam Tin)

7H29B (2/37%)
29 July (Saturday)

#yE
Kwun Tong

SERRISHENL (AAV160ETCHBIESEIESE) MHE IBAEH ROSRFM -
2 EMEEE https://www.iamsmart, hk/tc/reg location.html
i https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.html
Parents may at any time reglster for IAM
For detailed lacations and opening hours of * Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For “iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov. hknregm

grxx Ui

DROCESS SMOOTH

-persan at the district 'iAM Smart"' self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.

10:00-14:00
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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
“iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

Scan to Book

mx we 2 B2 B5R
Session District School Date Time

=it REREMREDIRRELBR 8818 (E81Z)

22 Wanchai PLK Gold & Silver Exchange Society Pershing Tsang School 1 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

hagl NEEEHPE 8H28 (BHI=)
Kowloon City Kowloon True Light School 2 August (Wednesday)

Kt NFTEE DL 8H3H8 (EfAm)
Tai Po Carmel Holy Word Secondary School 3 August (Thursday)

BAER REEREER 8H58 (217
Hong Kong East Munsang College (Hong Kong Island) 5 August (Saturday)

- BEZEEEVEPE 8gs8H (EfiZ)
Tsuen Wan Po On Commercial Association Wong Siu Ching Secondary School 8 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

10:30-14:30

10:00-14:00

10:30-14:30

WH FRRERES NS 8H9H (EHI=)
Sha Tin PLK Chee Jing Yin Primary School 9 August (Wednesday)

ItE HZHEREEPR 8A108 (EHIM)
North Caritas Fanling Chan Chun Ha Secondary School 10 August (Thursday)

FX{l BEERINE 88118 (EHR)
Wong Tai Sin Baptist Rainbow Primary School 11 August (Friday)

JTEA FUEAEAR R R 2 88128 (ERAR)
Yuen Long Yuen Long Long Ping Estate Tung Koon Primary School 12 August (Saturday)

Y EEHTEPD 88150 (EH#iZ)
Kwun Tong Po Chiu Catholic Secondary School 15 August (Tuesday)

e RRBSHRAXASEWLRSR 8A16H (EHi=)
Islands PLK Mrs. Ma Kam Ming-Cheung Fook Sien College 16 August (Wednesday)

10:30-14:30

10:30-14:30

10:30-14:30

10:00-14:00

10:30-14:30

10:30-14:30

BE CEERRIEE NS 8H17H (£83m)

Sai Kung Y.C.H. Chan lu Seng Primary School 17 August (Thursday) ~ 10:30-14:30

5] BAZiTABAPE 8H18H (EfiH)
Southern Caritas Chong Yuet Ming Secondary School 18 August (Friday)

=k MERFEE 24 8H198 (B#5%)
Sham Shui Po Hoi Ping Chamber of Commerce Primary School 19 August (Saturday)

hHEE BEER 8H22H (881Z)
Central & Western King's College 22 August (Tuesday)

HiP9 REIRRR 88230 (EHfA=)
Tuen Mun Islamic Primary School 23 August (Wednesday)

b EN RERHEHHRERK 84248 (£8im)
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok T.K.D.S. Fong Shu Chuen School 24 August (Thursday)

BE HRARSEE SN 8H29H (E8#1=)
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi Buddhist Lim Kim Tian Memorial Primary School 29 August (Tuesday)

10:30-14:30

10:00-14:00

10:30-14:30

10:30-14:30

10:30-14:30

10:30-14:30

RRAABRHRITERNBER M85E BHES aﬁaiﬁzeamﬁm (ki‘JIG(){l%‘E!&S@?%%C:BH% IR MEAE FOBRTH
R B B E R sk B SE RS I (AR AR B RR B B RE » 5 .gov.hk/tc/reg location.html
Q'thl’?@? ME7 @+ RO E PR AL » SRR ﬁilmv‘t_‘f_iaﬂﬂéﬂ_ggv_w&ﬂg h"“l
Parents may at any time register for 'iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "jAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.
For detailed lacations and opening hours of "'iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg location.html
For "iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.htm!
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